BOOKLIST ORDER FORM

ENDEAVOUR
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128 Gow Street, Padstow, NSW, 2211

www.endeavoureducation.com.au
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~ABN 51002133048
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St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

Year: 7 2023 BOOKLIST ORDER FORM

To receive your discount, order no later than: Friday, 9 December 2022

Order online at www.endeavoureducation.com.au, select Parent Booklist Ordering , and logon/create an
account. Please ensure that your address is complete and correct in this section.

You will then need to enter your school's unique Booklist Code — MINAC2176 - to access all available booklists,
organised by year group.

Alternatively, please return the completed form, with your payment, direct to Endeavour Education.

Student Surname

First Name(s)

Address
Suburb Postcode
Daytime Telephone Mobile

Parent Email

Please read below T&C regarding submitting your order prior to Friday, 9 December 2022

Our full Terms and conditions will apply to your order - for details go to our website.
Endeavour Education will apply your full discount where applicable. All Orders must be pre-paid. Orders submitted prior to 5pm on the date above will be despatched during the

December/January School Holidays.
**0Orders will not be despatched before the above date. An email will be sent to the email specified above advising when your order has been despatched

access is provisioned.

DVD's, CD's, Stationery & Digital Items titles are sold on a Firm Sale Basis and are non-returnable.
M et h O d Of a m e nt Credit card will be debited as your order is processed. For Cheque/Money Order: Please write your name, address
p y and phone number on the back of the cheque/money order and make payable to Endeavour Education Pty Ltd.
Mastercard [ Credit card details:

Visa ] ’
Cheque (] Cardholder’s name:

Money Order [

Card number:

please note we

cannot accept

debit cards Expiry date:
Signature:

i

** Where an order has been placed on time, eNavigator credentials will be emailed to your school email address during week 2-3 of term 1. Your eNavigator account is where all digital

** Textbooks Only purchased (in unmarked and mint resaleable condition), may be exchanged or returned to our shop for a refund if not required up to two weeks after invoice date.




Booklist order form

St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

Please place your orders prior to
Orders placed after this date may result in late delivery of items after the start of term.

ITEM

1

11

12

14

15

16

18

Prices are subject to change without notice

HEADING

ENGLISH

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS
[SELECTIVE STREAM]

PDHPE

SCIENCE

Friday, 9 December 2022

DESCRIPTION

Holes [Text Only]

No Fear Shakespeare: A Midsummer Night's
Dream [Side by Side Plain English] [Text Only]

Page 2

Jacaranda Geoactive NSW: 1 [Text +

eNavigator Digital]
OR

Jacaranda Geoactive NSW: 1 [eNavigator

Digital Only]

Jacaranda Retroactive NSW: 1 [Text +

eNavigator Digital]
OR

Jacaranda Retroactive NSW: 1 [eNavigator

Digital Only]

CambridgeMaths Gold NSW: 7 [Text +

eNavigator Digital]
OR

CambridgeMaths Gold NSW: 7 [eNavigator

Digital Only]

CambridgeMATHS NSW: 7 [Text +

eNavigator Digital]
OR

CambridgeMATHS NSW: 7 [eNavigator

Digital Only]

New Edition: St Narsai PDHPE Workbook: 7
[Text + eNavigator PDF]

YEAR

AUTHOR

Sachar

Edited by
Crowther

Swanson et al 5/e

Swanson et al 5/e

Anderson 2/e

Anderson 2/e

Palmer et al

Palmer et al

Palmer et al 2/e

Palmer et al 2/e

NSW Pearson Science: 7 - EAL/D Pack [Text + Rickard et al

eNavigator Digital + EAL/D Activity Book]

OR

NSW Pearson Science: 7 - Digital EAL/D Pack Rickard et al
[eNavigator Digital Only + EAL/D Activity

Book]

Total Number of Items Ordered:

9781408865231

9781586638481

9780730394297

9780730394334

9780730348009

9780730360438

9781107564619

9781108734332

9781108466219

9781108643993

9781760748241

9781488657405

PRICE
$  15.99
$  12.99
$  90.00
$  60.00
$  90.00
$  60.00
$ 6295
$  49.95
$ 69.95
$  59.95
$  50.90
$  65.95
$ 51.90

Administration & Postage Fee

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE:

DISCOUNT

$ 13.60
$ 11.05
$ 76.50
$ 54.00
$ 76.50
$ 54.00
$ 53.50
$ 42.45
S 59.45
$ 53.95
$ 33.95
$ 56.05
$ 46.70
$ 15.50

Tick
O
O

9/08/2022



