



128 Gow Street, Padstow, NSW, 2211 www.endeavoureducation.com.au (e) schools@endeavoureducation.com.au (p) 02 9709 0000 (f) 02 9709 0055

ABN 51002133048

St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

Year: 7 2023 BOOKLIST ORDER FORM

To receive your discount, order no later than: Friday, 9 December 2022

Order online at www.endeavoureducation.com.au, select *Parent Booklist Ordering*, and logon/create an account. Please ensure that your address is complete and correct in this section.

You will then need to enter your school's unique Booklist Code – MNAC2176 - to access all available booklists, organised by year group.

Alternatively, please return the completed form, with your payment, direct to Endeavour Education.

<i>,,,</i>	
Student Surname	
Address	
Suburb	Postcode
Daytime Telephone	Mobile
Parent Email	
Please read below T&C regal	rding submitting your order prior to <i>Friday, 9 December 2022</i>
Endeavour Education will apply your full December/January School Holidays. **Orders will not be despatched before ** Where an order has been placed on ti access is provisioned. ** Textbooks Only purchased (in unmark DVD's, CD's, Stationery & Digital Items to	to your order - for details go to our website. discount where applicable. All Orders must be pre-paid. Orders submitted prior to 5pm on the date above will be despatched during the step above date. An email will be sent to the email specified above advising when your order has been despatched me, eNavigator credentials will be emailed to your school email address during week 2-3 of term 1. Your eNavigator account is where all digital sed and mint resaleable condition), may be exchanged or returned to our shop for a refund if not required up to two weeks after invoice date. sittles are sold on a Firm Sale Basis and are non-returnable. Credit card will be debited as your order is processed. For Cheque/Money Order: Please write your name, address and phone number on the back of the cheque/money order and make payable to Endeavour Education Pty Ltd. Credit card details: Card number: Expiry date: Signature: Signature:



Booklist order form

St Narsai Assyrian Chrisitan College

YEAR 7

Please place your orders prior to	Friday, 9 December 2022
Orders placed after this date may result in late de	livery of items after the start of term.

ITEM	HEADING	DESCRIPTION	AUTHOR			Œ	DISCOUNT		Tick
1	ENGLISH	Holes [Text Only]	Sachar	9781408865231	\$	15.99	\$	13.60	
2		No Fear Shakespeare: A Midsummer Night's Dream [Side by Side Plain English] [Text Only]		9781586638481	\$	12.99	\$	11.05	
3	GEOGRAPHY	Jacaranda Geoactive NSW: 1 [Text + eNavigator Digital]	Swanson et al 5/e	9780730394297	\$!	90.00	\$	76.50	
5		OR Jacaranda Geoactive NSW: 1 [eNavigator Digital Only]	Swanson et al 5/e	9780730394334	\$	60.00	\$	54.00	
6	HISTORY	Jacaranda Retroactive NSW: 1 [Text + eNavigator Digital]	Anderson 2/e	9780730348009	\$	90.00	\$	76.50	
8		OR Jacaranda Retroactive NSW: 1 [eNavigator Digital Only]	Anderson 2/e	9780730360438	\$	60.00	\$	54.00	
9	MATHEMATICS	CambridgeMaths Gold NSW: 7 [Text + eNavigator Digital]	Palmer et al	9781107564619	\$	62.95	\$	53.50	
11		OR CambridgeMaths Gold NSW: 7 [eNavigator Digital Only]	Palmer et al	9781108734332	\$.	49.95	\$	42.45	
12	MATHEMATICS [SELECTIVE STREAM]	CambridgeMATHS NSW: 7 [Text + eNavigator Digital]	Palmer et al 2/e	9781108466219	\$	69.95	\$	59.45	
14		OR CambridgeMATHS NSW: 7 [eNavigator Digital Only]	Palmer et al 2/e	9781108643993	\$	59.95	\$	53.95	
15	PDHPE	New Edition: St Narsai PDHPE Workbook: 7 [Text + eNavigator PDF]		9781760748241	\$!	50.90	\$	33.95	
16	SCIENCE	NSW Pearson Science: 7 - EAL/D Pack [Text + eNavigator Digital + EAL/D Activity Book]	Rickard et al	9781488657405	\$	65.95	\$	56.05	
18		OR NSW Pearson Science: 7 - Digital EAL/D Pack [eNavigator Digital Only + EAL/D Activity Book]	Rickard et al		\$!	51.90	\$	46.70	
				Administration & I	Postag	e Fee	\$	15.50	\checkmark
			то	TAL AMOUNT DUE:					
Prices a	re subject to change without notice	Total Numbe	er of Items Ordered:						

